
S. No. - site bills 
registcr 
|Company Namc: 
Name of Contraotor 

Nature of work 

Work done 

S1. 
No. 

2, 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
7 
8. 

9. 

10. 

11, 

Bill requirod 
Mcasuromont & 
cstimate shect: 
PO/WO no. 

VißPlablocl no. 

Remarks: 

Date: 

Sigh: 

Advice for glving aredit to contractor/appliers. 
224| 

Prom Date 

Total 

Approved by Project Managor 

Qty. 

O YES &NO. 

Canstructign �iviaium. 

d Roquirod 
ONot required 

Date: 

Rate 

Sign: 

Date site bills 
Registor 
Site: 

To Date 
Units Amount 

Approved by Design Tcam 

GST bill roquired 
Mcasurement & 
cstimate shect: 
PO/WO date: 

3'00set I,1320 

oglzl 025 

22lul 2823 
Contractots 

O YES NO. 
Enclosed 

Date: 

Sign: 

bill no 

O Not enclosed 

Approvod by MD. 

Ngtas: 1. Thir hdvice toust be unt wthin 7 deys of completing work. 2. Tis forrn can be ed fot cerifying abou: billa, blls for hire charges, orth wodt, urouy otvil contractors. 3. Wberevo Dot plable-i1 NA. 4, Pioate aod meareroent ghecta ur not roqutred for tay jobs wbae oldelino tos are cdouty von, 



Total 

16,377.00 

partly 

4 

H-block 

H-block 

lower 

basement 

floor 

7,621.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

7,621.00 

sft 

39.00 

27.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1,053.00 

sft 

3 

|G-block 

|G-block 

upperbasement 

floor 

chiping 

done 

partly 

47.00 

36.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1,692.00 

sft 

2 

Ramp-1 

Clubhouse 

ramp-1 

floor 

chipping 

work 

2,002.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2,002.00 

sf 

Clubhouse 

upper basement Floor chipping work 

4,009.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

4,009.00 

sft 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos 

Quantity 

Units 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E-AzBxCxD 

Date: 

|08-12-2023 

Prepared By: 

V.Sanketh 

Contractor: Work 

Description: 

H-block 

lower 

basement, 

G-block 

(part), 

clubhouse 

& 
ramp-1 

floor 

chipping 

work 

Kileshwari 

Project: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: 

Company Name: MRMallapurLLP 

Approved by: 

Ahmed Khan 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

chipping work 

done at clubhouse 

No. 

barghaiya 



|Total 

49,131.00 

works 

H,G blocks part 

Slab 

floor 

chipping 

Floor 

16,377.00 

sft 

3.00 

49,131.00 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

Date: Prepared By Contractor: |Work Description:| 

08-12-2023 V.Sanketh Kileshwari 

Project: Company Name: 

MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: Approved 

by: 

Ahmed 

Khan 

ESTIMATE SHEET 

chipping 

work 

done 

at 
clubhouse,ramp-l & 

No. 

H-block lower bassement, 

G-block 

(part), 

clubhouse 

& 
ramnp-1 

floor 

chipping 

work 

barghaiya 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
chipping work 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Allowance for Consumables 

Kileshwari barghaiya 
Mallapur 

Hyderabad 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Clubhouse,block-G upper, block-H lower basement slab floor 

Bill for consumables. 

Description 
Brief description of work done Clubhouse,block-G 
upper, block-H lower basement slab floor chipping 
work 
Total Amount = 49,131 / 
Work done from date 01.11.2023 to date 27.11.2023 

Date: 08.12.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.9,826/ 

Amount in words: Nine thousand eight hundred and twenty six Rupees Only. 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
chipping work 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1. 

Allowance for equipment 

Kileshwari barghaiya 
Mallapur 

Hyderabad 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Clubhouse,block-G upper, block-H lower basement slab floor 

Bill for equipment. 

Description 
Brief description of work done Clubhouse,block-G 
upper, block-H lower basement slab floor chipping 
work 
Total Amount = 49,131 / 
Work done from date 01.11.2023 to date 27.11.2023 

Date: 08.12.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 19,652 / 

Amount in words: Nineteen thousand six hundred and fifty two Rupees Only. 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
chipping work 
Towards: 

S No. 
1 

Allowance for labour charges 

Kileshwari barghaiya 
Mallapur 

Hyderabad 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Clubhouse,block-G upper, block-H lower basement slab floor 

Bill for labour charges. 

Description 
Brief description of work done Clubhouse,block-G 
upper, block-H lower basement slab floor chipping 
work 
Total Amount = 49,131 / 
Work done from date 01.11.2023 to date 27.11.2023 

Date: 08.12.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.19,652 / 

Amount in words: Nineteen thousand six hundred and fifty two Rupees Only. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

